Sports and leisure

VINGA GRS RPET active dry towel 140 x 70cm

SKU: TP160024
Categorie: Sports and leisure
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1686)

Made of microfibre and partially recycled PET bottles. Lightweight and compact. Its unique terry
cloth structure can absorb more water and dries three times faster than a traditional towel. Ideal
for outdoor activities, sports and travel. This size is excellent for use in the gym. Made from 52%
GRS (Global Recycle Standard) certified recycled materials, with GRS certification guaranteeing

fully certified supply chains of recycled materials. Total recycled content based on total product

weight.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations
Attribute SKU
#aD4B4r [ TP160022

#7F7C81 [ TP160024

Vinga
19-3901
140

70
140x70x 1 cm
320

24

70

50

12

70 x 50 mm
Embroidery
item

black
#4DABAF

1

30

22

5
30x22x5cm
Current
rPET

CHN

true

328

60

24

45

60 x 24 x 45 cm
7.9

8,5
Embroidery
Embroidery

true

Stock
336
1686



